
Rotary Club at Oadby
FHQ- LE18 1JW-FHQ
Visit Domestic abuse investigation unit
FHQ- Keyham Lane- Home
FTDE Conference- London
Home- PE1 1QL- Home
East Midlands Airport Security Group
FHQ- East Midlands Airport-FHQ
OA Meeting
FHQ- PE1 1QL
OA Meeting
PE1 1QL- FHQ
Turban Tying Event
Home- Guru Tegh Gurudwara- Home
Wall action visit/ Rotary Club of Melton
FHQ- LE2 8BL-LE13 0HP-FHQ
Birstall and Wanlip Neighbourhood Watch
FHQ- LE4 4JS- Home
Shepshed Association 
LE19 2BX- LE12 9DA- Home

TOTAL

Official Business 
Mileage                    

(Paid)

48.2 48.2

7.5

1.8

39.7

21.1

40.5

Home to work

7.5

27.7 25.9

£0.00

49.6 25.9 25.928.02.14

332.8 77.7 130.2

23.7

17.02.14

18.02.14

Mileage Total Other ExpensesDate Journey Undertaken Recall to Duty (paid 
but taxed)

Unpaid Business 
Miles                             

(Can claim tax relief)

25.9

42.2 42.2

PCC EXPENSES Feb-14

13.02.14

40.5 162.1

40.5

25.9

21.1

21.1

23.02.14

24.02.14

27.02.14

20.02.14

19.02.14

19.02.14

35.2 25.9

39.7

21.1

9.3


