PCC EXPENSES		Feb-14					
Date	Journey Undertaken	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage (Paid)	Recall to Duty (paid but taxed)	Unpaid Business Miles (Can claim tax relief)	Other Expenses
13.02.14	Rotary Club at Oadby FHQ- LE18 1JW-FHQ	7.5		7.5			
17.02.14	Visit Domestic abuse investigation unit FHQ- Keyham Lane- Home	27.7	25.9	1.8		25.9	
18.02.14	FTDE Conference- London Home- PE1 1QL- Home	42.2				42.2	
19.02.14	East Midlands Airport Security Group FHQ- East Midlands Airport-FHQ	39.7		39.7			
19.02.14	OA Meeting FHQ- PE1 1QL	21.1				21.1	
20.02.14	OA Meeting PE1 1QL- FHQ	21.1				21.1	
23.02.14	Turban Tying Event Home- Guru Tegh Gurudwara- Home	40.5			40.5		
24.02.14	Wall action visit/ Rotary Club of Melton FHQ- LE2 8BL-LE13 0HP-FHQ	48.2		48.2			
27.02.14	Birstall and Wanlip Neighbourhood Watch FHQ- LE4 4JS- Home	35.2	25.9	9.3		25.9	
28.02.14	Shepshed Association LE19 2BX- LE12 9DA- Home	49.6	25.9	23.7		25.9	
	TOTAL	332.8	77.7	130.2	40.5	162.1	£0.00